TERAFRAME POWER/LASHING BRACKET

Tools Required

13mm socket wrench

Parts List

(1) Power/ Lashing bracket
(4) M8X12 bolts, flat washers, and drop-in nuts

M8 Nut /\ /
M8 Nut
C;\/ Installed

Installation Notes

* The Power strip bracket holds up to two CPI 66” or 38” cabinet
power strips.
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Assembly Sequence
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1. Position the power strip bracket near the front or back vertical
frame member.

2. Insert M8 drop-in nuts in the slides as shown. Attach the bracket
to the top and bottom of the frame with 4 M8X12 bolts, flat
washers and drop in nuts.
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